
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= BROOKLINE LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199410310003
25631

10/31/1994
12:31:48

BROOKLINE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

10 93 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:93
Desc:-27,
LOTS 31-35,
37-50

199401110000
11641

01/11/1994
03:36:24

BROOKLINE
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

10 93 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:93


